This Amendment shall be deemed to amend and become a part of the Agreement in accordance with the
original Solicitation and Agreement for Hydrogeological Services under 24Q-268.

2. FIRM's services and performance will be in accordance with the scope of service and fee schedule, Exhibit
A hereto. The total cost for the Project will not exceed One Hundred Fifty-One Thousand, Five Hundred Sixty 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($151,560.00). The Project shall commence upon Board Approval and completion by
January 30, 2027. All Work shall proceed in a timely manner without delays. TIME IS OF THE ESSENCE.  All 
limitations of time set forth in the Contract Documents are of the essence of this FIRM.